(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Pratik srivastava | Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-931 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 14 Jun 1995 Application Received | 21-04-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113119 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 08-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | RED

REPORT COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 BGV Team 29-04-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL 08-07-2025 RED

NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 22-04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Kalinga University 24-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 21-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 21-04-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 21-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 08-07-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Umesh Jaiswal (Constable) 21-04-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 10-06-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Paisabazaar Marketing and Consulting | Paisabazaar Marketing and Consulting
Private Limited Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Pratik srivastava Pratik srivastava

Emp Code: EW29726 EW29726

From: 05-08-2024 05-08-2024

To: 05-10-2024 05-10-2024

Designation: Associate Sales Consultant Associate Sales Consultant

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 294150 CTC Annual

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from BGV Team of Paisabazaar
Marketing and Consulting Private Limited, found the employment as genuine.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: BGV Team

Report Verified Date: 29-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Tuk 26-04-202% 05:13 P

BGV . <bgv@policybazaar.com>

Annexure 1 (a)

Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Pratik Srivastava - GQ-AMRSN-931

Lo pySgeliquastglotal v evalgulque i Bpeal cam; Pl BV

B Follow up.

I there are priblenmd wilth how this message i displayed, dick bere 1o e i 8 web browses,
Click hére to download pictures. To help protect your privacy, Cutiook prevented sutomatic downioad of some pictunes in this mestage.

Dear Parimala,

PFB, Remarks/details as per our records the attached document 15 correct.

[Company Name Faisabazaar Markeling and Consulleng Private Limited-
(Candickabo Marm Prafik Stivastiva Corracl
Employes Codal|DiNo EWZOT26 Correct
From (Date of Joining) e-Aug-24 |Carrect

To (Date of ExiiRetieving) fS-Oct-24 Cormect
(Dasdnation (A1 the lime of ledang the company) tasocialo Sales Consullant Cornect
Salary/CTC: Fioasa Provide 204150 CTC Anmml
Was this posilion: Permanant'Temporany! Contractual Flease Provide -
Supenvisors Name (Please Provide

Rixason for Lisving Phikaso Provide

Rehira Eligibity {{Pleasa fill in the relevant information) [Yas

Exit formalilies completed: (Yes/Ma) HPlease fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm aliached Relieveng letler /document is authenticale? Figase Provide

Hny Integrity [ Disciplinary Isswe during the employment tenure? [If “Yes” Please explain briefly) Pliaso xpln'commant brigfly

Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes" Please cuplain briefly) Ploase axplan'commant briafiy

DATA - BREACH of any kind Please Provide

any Important Point Apart from the Abave if relavant in making right niring decision, Please lels us know? Flease Provide -

Mordiod By ( Name, Contacl Numboes & Dosignalon) Fiiaso Provide BV Toam
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Swasthum Wellness Pvt Ltd

Not Applicable

Name Of The Candidate:

Pratik srivastava

Not Applicable

Emp Code: Not Provided Not Applicable
From: 04-04-2022
To: 24-09-2024
Designation: Sales Executive Not Applicable
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Applicable
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Applicable

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, it was
identified that the candidate was employed with another organization during the
same tenure period, resulting in overlapping employment records; hence closing
this check as RED and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 08-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): RED
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Annexure 2 (a)

Date : 10-June-2025
LIAN i Father) [18]] DOE
101355871214 | DSNHP24D06830000010026 | PRATIK SRIVASTAVA | PRAMOD SRIVASTAVA LUKEFACE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 16-12-2024 .
IDR3G5871204 | GNGGNIIERRTEODOD0IG794 | PRATIK SRIVASTAVA | PRAMOD SRIVASTAVA] PAISARAZAAR RAARKETING AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 05-08-2024 05-10-2024
101355871214 | DLCPMIDOZ3IGA10000057112 PRATIE SAIVASTAVA | PRANMOD SRIVASTAVA| IGT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED I0-05-2023 23-07-2033
101355871214 | DLCPMIT0A8510000011859 PRATIE SRIVASTAVA | PRAMOD SRIVASTAVA| GADGETWOOD ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 12-12-2017

https: {funifiedpartal-mem.epfindia.gow.in/memberintarface
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Annexure 2 (b)

Sat 14-06-2025 06:40 PM

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Pratik Srivastava - GQ-AMRSN-931

To cs@swasthum.com; HR@swasthum.com
Crc  jay@goldguestglobal.in; emailgoldquest@gmail.com

O rollow up,
This message was sent with High impaortance,

ge | & LOAPDF (527 KE) (& SWASTHUM - ELPDF (1 MB)

i3

Dear Sif\Ma’am,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!!

A gentle reminder for the Ex-Employment verification of “Pratik Srivastava” that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.
Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.
Awaiting your reply.

Warm Regards

Parimala
Sr Verification Specialist (Employment)
Maobile Number = 63627 94500
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Annexure 2 (c)

5at 14-06-2025 0640 P

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Pratik Srivastava - GQ-AMRSN-331

Te cs@eawedhum.com; HREsyasthum.com
¢ jaygoldquestglobal.ing emailgoédquest@gmail. com
O Follow up.

This message was sent with High importance.

Mossage & LOAPDF (527 KB) 0 SWASTHUM - ELPDF (1 ME)

HR fVerifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here)

Company Name

Swasthum Wellness Pvt Ltd

Candidate Name

Pratik Srivastava

Employee CodefID/MNo

Please Provide

From {Date of Joining)

04 April 2022

To (Date of Exit/Relieving)

24 September 2024

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Sales Executive

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

‘Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Pravide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
"Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Flease explain/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lats us know:

Flease Provide

Verified By ( Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 2 (d)

Swasthum’

A 43, NARESH PARK, NANGLOI, North East Delhi,
Delhi, 110041
Phone: 9811164863

Email-cs@swasthum.com

Place: Delhi
Date: 20/September/2024

To Whom It May Concern
This 1s to certify that Mr. Pratik Srivastav was appointed in SWASTHUM WELLNESS as

Sales Executive on 04th April 2022 (Joining date) and that he has worked here up to
24th September 2024.

According to our knowledge, Mr. Pratik Srivastav has an excellent track record and
his work has been found satisfactory because of his sincenty, dedication, and hard
work. We have no problem with him joining any other company.

We wish him every success in his future.

SWASTHUM WELLNESS

Authorized signatory
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Annexure 2 (e)

Swasthum’

A 43, NARESH PARK, NANGLOI, North East Delhi,
Delhi, 110041

Phone: 5811164863

Email-cs@swasthum.com

Appointment Letter

Date:
4/ Apnl2o22

Mr. Pratik Srivastay
S0 Mr. Pramod Srivastav,

R House no: 5-1018, Mangolpurt Mew Delhi-1 10083
Subject: Appointment letter

Dear Mr. Pratik,

We are pleased o inform you that you have been selected to work for "SWASTHUM WELLMESS" .
Wi are delighted to make you the following job offer:

The position we are offering you 15 " Sales Exeeutive™ at o monthly CTC as settled with you at the
time of the interview. Your working hours will be from 1000 AM to 6:00 PM, Monday to
Saturday.

We would like you to start work on (4/April 2022 at 10:00 AM. Please report to Mr. Jitender for
docomentation and orientation. [F this date 15 not acceptable, please contact the undersigned
immediately,

You will be on probation for & months or tll confirmation i service whichever 15 later &
management reserves the nght to transfer you to any other section or branch at any of their location's
within the country.

Your services shall be confirmed only after the probation pertod. [f your services ane unsatisfactory,
the company can terminate without prior notice/information during the probation period. Please sign
the duplicate copy of this letter and return it to us on (40 April 2022 to indicate your scceptance of this
offer.

We are confident you will be able to make a significant contnbution to the success of our company
and we look forward to working wath you. If you want to leave the company during the probation
period, you must give a notice of 30 days,

Thanking ¥ ou
SWASTHUM WELLNESS

(Authorized Signature)
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: JMRPS1348D JMRPS1348D

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

22-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Y

INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT  <*»  GOVT. OF INDIA

el g

TS @ & TS
Permanent Account Number Card

JMRPS1348D

18 |/ Name
PRATIK SRIVASTAVA

foe & M8 | Father's Name
PRAMOD SHRIVASTAV

z ! 24102020
5 @ arfre Kok

Date of Birth :

14/06/1995 B¥AT&Y | Signature

b
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Annexure 3 (b)

gtg _Eili .
A\ e Flllﬂg S L. CallUs ~ & English ¥
Incomea Tax Depariment, Govemment of india

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTFP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
JMRPS13480D PROCIXK SXXXXXX K KA
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Kalinga University

Kalinga University

Name Of The Candidate:

Pratik srivastava

Pratik srivastava

hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Enroll No: 92BAG52575774 92BAG52575774

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: Jun-2021 Jun-2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-08 2021-08

Sl No: 33444072090 33444072090

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Kalinga University found genuine,

Information Source Name:

Kalinga University

Report Verified Date:

24-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

KALINGA UNIVERSITY

[ B st bl o e 1 gz omy Py vme L i Tt sl il Cbpiwptbamia) ot S el 1175 2 o nq.l:mml
Village-Kostod, Post-Mandie Hasaod, Tehsil - Arzmg, Maya Raipus, 492100 (C.G.) India

B ALl

s ~o: 33444072090 Date : 10-08-202
_ ~_ Statement of Marks
o > PR SRS Ervoliment Mo,  © G28AGSISTSTTA
1 PRD S, Roll Ho. ; 2075804
Morhee'y Mame | ABMA SEAASTAVA Silia R
Course ! BACHELDR OF ARTS L“- 3
iy
\L - Ertemad Inderral Totad
Tabject Cote Subject Tie | arks Bt s
san | obad | b iu- Max | O
DL g = & T gy » | » |w| w0 pans
e 18 7 | e[ %) 19 [0 e | pass
: h""“hﬂ o .I.' N 106 | 72 P
BAGENIOM mﬂ'ﬂﬂﬂi § _
—— o 'iu X | o | 62 | pass
p— t _I - -HI_I I" T - “ 0 100 ™ m
SESEETEN
L YEAR
TR
AR
TOTAL HAkxy
L CRTAINED
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Pratik srivastava

Pratik srivastava

Pan Number: JMRPS1348D JMRPS1348D
CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 710
Scoring Factors: Not Applicable LOW CREDIT AGE

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

oL
lransUnion” CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
CONSUNER: FRATIK SRIVASTAVA DATE#1.04- 2025
MEMBER ID: BHOS0340712 TIME: 21:36:40
MEMBER REFEFENMCE NUMBER: CONTRDL NUMBER: B,53 60 03 SE6
CONSUMER INFORMATIOMN:
WAME PRATIE SHRIVASTAVA
OATE OF BiRTH: 14-06-1995 FENGER: MALE
CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):
SCORE HNAME SC0ORE STORING FARCTORS
CREDITVISION® SCORE ? "l 0 1. PRESENCE OF DELINOUENCY
3 PRESENCE OF SEVERE DELINGUENCY AS OF RECENT UPDATE
3 PRESENCE OF DELINOUENCY IN THE RECENT PAST
& LOW CREDIT AGE
POSSIBLE BANGE FOR CREDITVISION® SCORE
Consumer with &t least one rade on the bureau in kast 36 months 300 {High risky to SO0 (ow risk)

Consumer not in CIBIL database or history older than 36 months !

* At least ooe tradedine with rdarmation upd ated i st 36 manths is required.

IDENTIFICATION{S):

IENTIFICATION TYPE IEMTIFFCATYION HLBIBER ISSLFE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER {Pan) ') AMREFS1Z4ED

LNIVERSAL ID NUMSER {UID) OO 26-10-2067
CRYE 10086E3I4174E7

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEFHONE TYPE NELEPHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSION

BFFICE PHONE BEZEOTEALE

MOBILE PHONE 013826076646

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

PRATIKT D05 EGMAIL COM

& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. {Formesly: Credit information Bureau (ndia) Lenibed). A0 nghls resened. PRGE 10F &

TransLinian CIBIL CIN @ U7 2 3000H S000PLC 128359
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Annexure 5 (b)

w

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMSLMER: PRATIK SRAVASTAVA
MEMBER ID: BNOSO34012
MEMBE Rt REFERENCE MURMBER-

DATE-21.04. 5028
TIME: 27:36:40
CONTRDL NUMBER: B,59 60,08 GEE

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS B-56, BAKARWALRA ROAD, MNAGLOIWEST DELHI DELHI 110047

CATEGDRY OFFICE ADDRESS

RESIDENCE CODE DATE REPORTED:TT-12-2020

ADDRESS S0 PRAMOD SHREIVASTAY S5 1078 MANGOLPLRE MANGOLPURI MANGOLPUR| 5 BLOCK 5.0 NORTH WEST DELHI,DELHI DELHI

110083

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS REZIDENCE CODE DATE REPORTED:-D7-08-2018

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE CCCURATION CODE INCOME MET / GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY / ANSILIAL
REPOETED IO TR IRCOME INDICATOR

TWO-WHEELER LOARN 31-07-2024 OTHERS Hot Avalabie Hot Avadable Hek Avatable

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

Al Accounis ToraLg HIGH CRSANG. AWT 1,200050 CLRRENT: 24,000 RECENT, T2-06-2024

VERDUE-D VERDUE-D CLOEST 16-11-2018

FERO-BALANCE

-3

ENQUIRIES
Orily Last 38 movmths engeiries wil be displayed i the Credil repaort
EMGUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL BAST 30 DaYs PAST 12 MOMNTHS PAST 24 MOMTHS RECENT
All EI'I]LIHIH 7 1] 3 z2 18-02-2025
ACCOUNT(S):
ACCOUNT OATES AMOLNTS STATUS
MEMBER MAME NOT ISCLOSED OPENED: 12-06-2024 SANCTICRED: 24,000
ACCEUNT KUASER: NOT LAST BAYMENT 14-07-2025 CLUARRENT BALANCE: 24,000
DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED DEPAVIAENT TENLRE: 12
TveE GOLD LOAM 17-03-2025 INTEREST RATE: 24.00
CHAE RSN |NID I DAL PRT HIST 5TART: 01 -03-2025
COLLATERAL WAl UE 26450 EMT HiST ExD:01-D6-2024
COLLATERAL TWRE-GOLD
DAYS PAST DUEMASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 18 MONTHS; LEFT TO RESGHT)
LICE aoo 114 0o Do aao opo 0oa oo 0o
& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. {Formedy: Credt infomation Buressu (indiah Lmised). AL ighls resemed. PAGE 20F 8

Translinion CIBIL CIN © UT23000H2000PLC12E350
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Annexure 5 (c)

w

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUNMER: PRATIK SRIVASTAVA
MEMEER ID: BNDS03401.2
MEMBER REFERENMCE NUMBER:

DATE:1-04- 3028
TIME: 21:36:40
CONTROL NUMEER: B, 59 6,03 656

03-25

02-55 0425 1224 LLE 1024 o o624 07-24 o624
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS

MEAMAER KAME: MOT DISCLOSED CHRENED. DBADT-2023 SANCTIONED: 18,700

ACCOUNT NUWEER: MOT LAST BAYMENT 12-06-2024 CURRENT BALANMCE D

DISCLOSED CLOSE D 12-06-2024 REFPAVIENT TENURE 12

TVPE GOLD LOAN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED WNTEREST RATE: 24.00

A Rk IOV IDILLAL 3-06-2024 ACTUAL PAYMENT: 18, 700

COLLATERAL VAL LE TR0 FMT HiST STaRT 01-DE-2024

COLLATERAL TVEE GOLD FMT Hs T EnD @ -07-2023
DAYS PAST DUERSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP T0 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)

LEE i D aod aoo aan 000 L ooy ono aonn 0o aaon
[T [5-24 04-24 0334 0224 o -24 12.2% 1923 1025 o923 08-E1 o723
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS

MEMAER KAME: NOT DISCLOSED

ACCOUNT NUMEER: MOT
DISCLOSED

FYPE GOLD LOAN

CHAYNE REHTP INDIVIDUAL
COLLATERAL WALLE 15050
COLLATERAL TVAEE GOLD

CFENELD: 18-08-2021

LAST PAYMENT: DB-OT-A023
CLOSED: 0B-07-2023
REFORTED AND CERTHFIED,
31-07-2023

FMT HIST START: 0N-07-2023
EMT HIST ERD- 07 -08-2021

SAMNCTICMED: 15,000
CLARRENT AL ARNCE: O
REPAVIENT TENURE 12
INTEREST RATE: 26.00
ACTUAL PAYMENT: 15,000

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (LUF T0 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

(] 224 194 163
7.2 05-23 05-21 0423
[ aoo aaa [EEH
on-2z 1 11-24 1021
ACCOUNT

MEAMAER MAME: NOT DISCLOSED

ACCOUNT NUWEER: NOT
DISCLOSED
TWO-WHEELER LOAN
CHAAE RSP INDIIFUAAL

TYPt

133 102 oy 043 oz Do ooo oap D0 ooo oao Do ooo oao
03-23 02.23 oh.23 t2-22 1.2 1022 a-22 o8- 22 .2 0&-22 05.21 0 2F 03-22 02.22
oo ooo
0821 0820

DATES AMDUNTS STATUS

CHPENEL. 1B-12-2020

LAST PAYMENT: 14-071-2025
CLOSED: 21-01-2025
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED
33-M-2025

FMT MIST START: 0N-01-2028
AT HIST END ON-02-2022

SANCTHONE: 57,350
CLURRENT BALANCE D
£t 3, Fed
AT FREC: NOMTHLY

REPAYMENT TENLRE TR

ACTUAL FAYMENT: BT, 680

DAYS PAST DUERSSET CLASSIFICATION {(UP 70 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT)

CREQIT FACILITY STATUS: POST
WRITE OFF CLOSED

DD 900 BE3 B53 B2z T2 TB1 7D 1m0 GED 639 GOE 5719 548 517 487 466 426
o258 224 (RE-13 fio-24 (] a-24 ov-24 De-3a 0524 -3 03-24 34 o824 P23 1435 -3 {23 E-23
3B5 364 33 3 273 242 274 1E3 152 122 [l o061 DE0 [a[=11] DED 029 oo L]
& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. {Formaedy: Credit infarmatan Buresu (indial Lmed ). Al nghls reseved, FAGE 3 0F &

FranalUingen CIBIL CIN : U7230008HZ000P LC 128358
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Annexure 5 (d)

u

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: FRATIK SRIVASTAVA

MEMBER ID: BNORI3A002
MEMBER REFERENCE NUFABE R

DATE:#1.04.202%
TIME: 27:36:a0
CONTROL NUMBER: B, 53 60,00 656

a71-2% 06-23 05-23 0423

ACCOUNT

0323

MMEMHER NARE: NOT MSCLOSED

ACCOUNT NUAEER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TvPE GOLD LOAN
CAVMERSHTE INDIVIDUAL
COLLATERAL WAL LIE: B4DO
COLLATERAL TviRE GOLD

0223 -3 123k -2

DATES

CENED: 12-11-2020

LAST BAYMENT 05-02-2027
CLOSED: 05-02-2021
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED
De-02-2021

PMT HIST START: N -02-2021
PMT HIST ERND:01-11-2020

102k

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 18 MONTHS: LEFT TD RIGHT)

DD
a2

ACCOUNT

Do

ah-21

FEAMBE R MARE: WOT DISCLOSED

ACCOUNT NUMEER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TYPE GULD LOAN

REHF INDIVIDUAL
COLLATERAL WALUE-TZ200
COLLATERAL TYRE GOLD

LML

(1]
12-30

DATES

CEENED: 16-T1-2019

LAST PAYMENT 12-17-2020
CLOSER-12-17-2020
REPORTED AND CERTWFIED
12-11-2020

PMT HIST START 01-11-2020
PT HIST ERO:01-17-2018

DAYS PAST DUERSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

[t a0 oaa
14-20 100-20 040-20
ENOQUIRIES:

Oy Last 36 mavths enguiries will be displayed in the Credil repart

oao
GB-20

aoo
3-201

ooa
0520

oo
05-20

04-EE 08-22 a7.22 06-22

AMDUNTS

SARCTIDNED: 7000
CLRRENT BALANCE D
REPAVMENT TENMURE! 12
INTEREST RATE: 26.00
ACTLAL PAYMENT: 4,024

1420

ARDUNTS

SANCTIDAED: 7,000
CURRENT BALANCE: @
REPAYMENT TENUIRE: 12
26.00
ACTUAL PAYMENT 6, D08

INTEREST RATE

0aa
0320

05-E3 i3z o2-xE

STATUS

STATUS

-0

ooo

1212 11-40

MEMBER ENQUIRY DATE ENQUIRY PLURPOSE ERQUIRY ARCLUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 18-02-2025 CREMMT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 05-03-2024 CREMNT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 05-09-2024 CREMT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 24.07-2023 CREMMT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 01-06-2023 CREMMT CARD 1
NOT DISCLOSED 02-07-2023 CREMT CARD 1, 00,000
& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Formeesly: Credit imfarmation Bureau indial Lentged ). AT nghls resemed. PAGE 4 OF &

TramsUinion CIBIL CIN :© UT2300M8HZM00PLC 1263568
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u

Annexure 5 (e)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: PFRATIK SRIVASTAVA
MEMEER ID: BNOS034012
MEMEE R REFERENCE NUMBENR

DATE 21042025
TIME: 21-36:40
CONTROL NUMBER: B,59 60,03 668

MEMBER ERCLUIRY DATE

NOT DISCLOSED 071-01-2023

ERNCGLNRY PURPOSE ERGLIRY AMOUNT

CREDIT CARD 1,000

END OF REFORT DN PRATIK SRIVASTANA

All mformation coniained in this credi repor has been collated by TransUnson CIBIL Limsed ( TU CIBIL) based an infarmation provided! submited by

is vanous members("Members®), Bs part of perintc data submission and Members are required io ensure accuwracy, completeness and veracily of the
information submiited. The credit repod |s generated using the proprietary seerch and mabch logic of TU CISIL TU CIBIL uses is best eforts to ensure
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the Infarmation contained in the Report, and shel only be liabie end ! or responsible if any discrepancies are dractly
atiributatée 1o TU CIBIL. The use of tis report is governed by the terms and conditions of the Operating Rulas for TU CIBIL and ks Memiars.

& 2024 TransUmon CIBIL Limaed. {Formesly: Credit infarmation Buress (ndia) Lmibed . AR nghls resened

PAGE & OF &

TransUinion CIBIL CIN @ UT2300MH2000PLC 128358
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-931

GQ-AMRSN-931

Candidate Name:

Pratik srivastava

Pratik srivastava

Date Of Birth:

14-06-1995

14-06-1995

Father Name:

Pramod srivastava

Pramod srivastava

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Mangolpuri s-block-1018,shiv mandir Mangolpuri s-block-1018,shiv mandir
,Delhi-110083 ,Delhi-110083
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT
APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSN-931

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Pratik srivasiava

FATHER NAME Pramod srivastava

DATE OF BIRTH 14-June-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Mangolpuri s-block-1018,shiv mandir ,Delhi-110083

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-April-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONSE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instivated against the Reference

Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

Ax on the date of this search and as per the online lidgation database there is no Civil or Criminal ease instituted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This informadon may not be rreated as a Ceruficare.

Yours Truly

A Jpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Pratik srivastava

Pratik srivastava

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

Workd-Check Total Matches

Case ID

Current Group

Gender

Last Screened
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches
Unresolved Matches

M Pralik srivas
Drato Prirted AR SANF.
Frnied By Hamender B
Croup Wiorld Choce

Pratik srivastava

Mot Rated

NO MATCGHES FOUND
SibT 1avOn 7ok jmdoyzzip13r

Yorld Check

hiale Date of Birth

21 Apr 2025 1342 Case Created

Indlvidual Ongoing Screening Mo
Mo Mame Transposition Yes

NO MATCHES FOUND
i

Yo% LSE

Confidential

14 Jun 1955

21 Apr 2025 1312

RISK
INTELLIGEMNCE
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Annexure 7 (b)

AUDIT

21 Apr 20251312 Hemender Kumar Casza Screanad for Wor Desklop
ld-Check {Inttial/Ra- Batch
Seraan Only)

21 Apr 2025 13:12 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Daskiop

NOTES

All trnestamps n us eapod are n UTC and may be in vanzncs with the locals fime shown on the applicason

Legal Noace

Thi comdents of this record are prisato and confdential and shauld not be daciosed ot parties wnkess: (1) e fammsaf yoor sgreemant with LEEG allow you (o
o o) {ii} the recond sutyedd requesis any coia thas you may hald oo hem, and such daia includes tar Workd-Cneck reoond; o (i) you are undar scme odar legal
obdigation o do sa. You must consider and abde by your own chiigaticns m retation o the data privacy rights of indviduals ard must rotéy Sam of your ingzntion

to search againsl World:-Check and provide tham with information: contained in ihe Word-Check privacy stafament. You shall nof rely upon the comdent of ihis ropa
withoul maiorg ndependont chadks to verily the infommation conlared thamn. rformaticn cormalatod (s nocessardy bried and should be read by you in tha canlet of
thez fulisr detoils avmilable in e calemal saurces 1o winch links ane prowded. The accoracy af the sfamation Sound i $he underying sources must be venified wien
then mecoed subyect before any aclion | Gken and yoo showld inform us § any inks o the soorces ora brakan. B this record conlors: negabive allepasons, i shoukd

be assumed mat such aliegations ara derind by the subject Yiou should nal draw any negalive lenrences aboud inddiak or enltes monaly becoise thay am
iderafind in the database, nar becouse they ore shoen as *Reparted being linked 9* olhers aniibied in tha databasa. The nafure of linkng vanes corsiderabiy.
Many persons are nduded solely because #ey hold o faves held prominesd . polibcal posttions or are connpoind b sUch indaciais

Masmo Prabk srivastava

Date Printod ElaDdag0eh, 1547

Prinded By Hemender Kumar RISK

Group Workd Chack m LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 7 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 7 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 7 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 7 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 7 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (h)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 7 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 7 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Pratik srivastava

Pratik srivastava

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-931 GQ-AMRSN-931
Employee Id: 113119 113119
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, An override of 1 month 19 days identified between
Swasthum Wellness (DOE-24-09-2024) & Paisa Bazaar (DOJ-05-08-2024) in the
overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as RED and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

08-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

RED
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Pratik Srivastava Pratik Srivastava

DOB 14-06-1995 14-06-1995

Graduation

Mame of the Board / School Kalinga University Kalinga University

Course B.A. B.A.

Specialization / Major Arts Arts

Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 5 years identified between 12th (2014) & UG (2018). Found the below employments in UAN
Report, during the Gap period

i. GADGETWOOD ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

12-12-2017 TO NO DATE OF EXIT

2. An override of 1 month 19 days identified between Swasthum Wellness (DOE-24-09-2024) & Paisa Bazaar (DOJ-05-08-

2024).

Swasthum Wellness not reflecting in the UAN Report but Candidate has shared Relieving Letter. But as there is an

Override, considering the Gap period as Red.

12th

Mame of the Board / School Board Of High School And Intermediate Board Of High School And Intermediate
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major MNA NA

Year of Passing 2014 2014
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Annexure 8 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board [ School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil il
Year of Passing 2012 2012

Employment-1

Name of the Employer

Paisa bazaar

Paisa bazaar

Full Name of the Employee

Pratik Srivastava

Pratik Srivastava

Date of joining - From

05-08-2024

05-08-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

05-10-2024

05-10-2024

Designation / Role

associate sales consultant

associate sales consultant

Gap Remarks: An override of 1 month 19 days identified between Swasthum Wellness (DOE-24-09-2024) & Paisa Bazaar

(DOJ-05-08-2024).

Employment-2

Mame of the Employer

Swasthum wellnesss

Swasthum wellnesss

Full Name of the Employee

Pratik Srivastava

Pratik Srivastava

Date of joining - From

04-04-2022

04-04-2022

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

24-09-2024

24-09-2024

Designation / Role

Senior sales executive

Senior sales executive

Gap Remarks:
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-931

GQ-AMRSN-931

Candidate Name:

Pratik srivastava

Pratik srivastava

Date Of Birth:

14-06-1995

14-06-1995

Father Name:

Pramod srivastava

Pramod srivastava

Addressl: Mangolpuri s-block-1018,shiv mandir Mangolpuri s-block-1018,shiv mandir
,Delhi-110083 ,Delhi-110083
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Umesh Jaiswal

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal -
Advocate with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Umesh Jaiswal (Constable)

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REFORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-931

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Pratik srivastava

FATHER NAME

Pramod srivastava

DATE OF BIRTH

14-June-1995

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Mangolpuri s-block-1018,shiv mandir Delhi-110083

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Mangolpuri Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  [NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 01125-953785
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-April-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Umesh Jaiswal, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natare.

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natare.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yonars Truly

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/ 14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Pratik srivastava

Pratik srivastava

of the Candidate, Father Name. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-931 GQ-AMRSN-931
Employee Id: 113119 113119
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 10-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

Date : 10-June-2025
LIAN Member id Father, [18]] DOE
101355871214 | DSNHP24D06830000010026 | PRATIK SRIVASTAVA | PRAMOD SRIVASTAVA LUKEFACE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 16-12-2024 .
IDR3G5871204 | GNGGNIIERRTEODOD0IG794 | PRATIK SRIVASTAVA | PRAMOD SRIVASTAVA] PAISARAZAAR RAARKETING AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED 05-08-2024 05-10-2024
101355871214 | DLCPMIDOZ3IGA10000057112 PRATIE SAIVASTAVA | PRANMOD SRIVASTAVA| IGT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED I0-05-2023 23-07-2033
101355871214 | DLCPMIT0A8510000011859 PRATIE SRIVASTAVA | PRAMOD SRIVASTAVA| GADGETWOOD ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 12-12-2017

https: {funifiedpartal-mem.epfindia.gow.in/memberintarface
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 41/ 41


mailto:goldquest.in

